ANIMAL RESCUE LEAGUE of BOSTON

Foundation for the Future Phase II
Naming Opportunities

Space Gift Amount
Building $10,000,000
Shelter & Community Veterinary Hospital $2,000,000 .
Boston Veterinary Care $2,000,000

Dog Adoption Area $500,000 .
Cat Adoption Area $500,000 ‘
Shelter Hospital Surgical Center $500,000
Training & Education Center $300,000 .
Shelter Lobby & Waiting Area $250,000 .
BVC Lobby 5250000 @
Shelter Hospital Surgical Suite $200,000

BVC Dental Suite $200,000

BVC Treatment & Induction Suite $200,000
Specialty Garage $150,000

Dog Play Yard (2) $150,000 ea.

Dog Training Yard (2) $150,000 ea.
Admissions Suite $125,000

Leadership Center (3rd floor offices)
BVC Surgical Suite

Small Animal Adoption Area

Large Conference Room

Front Patio

Outdoor Dog Runs (2)

Dog Adoption and Transport Pods (6)

$125,000 on hold
s100000 @
$100,000
$100,000
$100,000
$70,000 - $150,000

$75,000 - $150,000

Please check with ARL to confirm availability
. indicates that the opportunity has been claimed

continued on back



ANIMAL RESCUE LEAGUE of BOSTON

Foundation for the Future Phase II
Naming Opportunities

Space

Gift Amount

Cat Adoption and Transport Pods (8)

President’s Office

BVC Radiology Room

Ward for Long Stay (Cats)
Cat Real Life Room (2)

Dog Meet & Greet Room (2)
Community Cat Room
Rabbit Room

Shelter Exam Rooms (5)
BVC Exam Room (5)

Staff Break Room

Rainbow Bridge Room (BVC)
Small Animal Rooms (2)
Laundry Rooms (2)

Food Preparation Rooms (2)
Main Staircase

Small Conference Room
Elevators (2)

Offices (11)

Dog Kennel (28)

Cat Kennel — Hallway view (12)
Wellness Room

Cat Kennel (24)

Surgical & Induction Tables (12)

$75,000 - $100,000

$75,000

$75,000

$75,000
$50,000 ea.

$50,000 ea.

$50,000
$50,000
$50,000 ea.
$50,000 ea.
$50,000
$50,000
$40,000 - $60,000
$40,000 ea.
$40,000 ea.
$40,000
$35,000
$30,000 ea.
$25,000 ea. o
$25,000 ea.
$25,000 ea. (@)
515000 @

$12,500

s10000 €



