## ANIMAL RESCUE LEAGUE of BOSTON

## Foundation for the Future Phase II Naming Opportunities

Space	Gift Amount
Building	\$10,000,000
Shelter & Community Veterinary Hospital	\$2,000,000
Boston Veterinary Care	\$2,000,000
Dog Adoption Area	\$500,000
Cat Adoption Area	\$500,000
Shelter Hospital Surgical Center	\$500,000
Training & Education Center	\$300,000
Shelter Lobby & Waiting Area	\$250,000
BVC Lobby	\$250,000
Shelter Hospital Surgical Suite	\$200,000
BVC Dental Suite	\$200,000
BVC Treatment & Induction Suite	\$200,000
Specialty Garage	\$150,000
Dog Play Yard (2)	\$150,000 ea.
Dog Training Yard (2)	\$150,000 ea.
Admissions Suite	\$125,000
Leadership Center (3rd floor offices)	\$125,000 on hold
BVC Surgical Suite	\$100,000
Small Animal Adoption Area	\$100,000
Large Conference Room	\$100,000
Front Patio	\$100,000
Outdoor Dog Runs (2)	\$70,000 - \$150,000
Dog Adoption and Transport Pods (6)	\$75,000 - \$150,000

## ANIMAL RESCUE LEAGUE of BOSTON

## Foundation for the Future Phase II Naming Opportunities

Space	Gift Amount
Cat Adoption and Transport Pods (8)	\$75,000 - \$100,000
President's Office	\$75,000
BVC Radiology Room	\$75,000
Ward for Long Stay (Cats)	\$75,000
Cat Real Life Room (2)	\$50,000 ea.
Dog Meet & Greet Room (2)	\$50,000 ea. <b>2</b>
Community Cat Room	\$50,000
Rabbit Room	\$50,000
Shelter Exam Rooms (5)	\$50,000 ea.
BVC Exam Room (5)	\$50,000 ea.
Staff Break Room	\$50,000
Rainbow Bridge Room (BVC)	\$50,000
Small Animal Rooms (2)	\$40,000 - \$60,000
Laundry Rooms (2)	\$40,000 ea.
Food Preparation Rooms (2)	\$40,000 ea.
Main Staircase	\$40,000
Small Conference Room	\$35,000
Elevators (2)	\$30,000 ea.
Offices (11)	\$25,000 ea. 1
Dog Kennel (28)	\$25,000 ea.
Cat Kennel – Hallway view (12)	\$25,000 ea. 1
Wellness Room	\$15,000
Cat Kennel (24)	\$12,500
Surgical & Induction Tables (12)	\$10,000